-~ 002
00's
\ 00's
00°01
004
00'01L
00'S
00°'S
00’8
000l
00'L
00°0Z
00°S
0001
00°'S
ool
o0's
060l
00°0L
00°¢
00's
00°0¢
00's
00°S¢
00's
o0'¢
00°0L
00°0L
00's
00'S
00'SL
00°04
00°09
00°s
00e
00°02
00's
00°S
00°s
00¢
00¢
00705
00°0C
00°Gl
0001
00'G
05°t1
00’0t
0001
00°01
00’9
00’9

BL/LL
BL/ALL
8L/LL
BL/LL
BL/LL
8L/LE
gL/l
gLkt
gL/l
84/l
8L/LL
8L/LL
81/kl
gLl
8L/LL
8L/LL
8L/LE
8L/LL
8L/l
8L/t
8L/LL
8L/l
8L/LL
8Lt
BL/LL
BL/LL
8L/LL
BL/LL
gLLL
BL/LL
gL/l
8L/LLE
BL/LL
aL/Ll
gL/
BLHILL
8Ll
8L/l
8L/LL
gL/LL
gL/l
gLl
BL/LL
BHLL
8L/l
8HILL
8Lt
8Lt
gL/l
gLl
gLt
8Ll

0oz
00°G
00's
000l
0oL
000l
00§
00°S
oo'g
000!}
00’1
0o0'0c
00’
000l
00's
00°L
00°S
00°0t
0o'0L
00¢
00's
00°0¢
00's
00'se
00'S
00¢C
0001
000l
oo's
00°s
00'sL
000t
0009
00's
00t
0002
00'G
00's
00's
002
00'¢
00'0S
00’02
00°SL
00°01L
00'sS
05°LL
0001
0001
0001
00
00§

A
L2/0l
LZ/01
Leiol
L2/t
L2101
L2/0l
L2/0L
Le/ol
Le/ol
L2/ioL
LZ/0L
Leiol
LZI0L
Le/ol
L2/ol)
Le/0L
L2/ol
L2/01
Lefol
12/0L
L2/01
L2Z/0lL
L2/0L
12/01
LZ/0L
LE/0L
L2/0L
LZ/0)
LZ/0L
LE/0L
L2/0L
Lg/oL
L2/0L
LZ/0L
12/0}
L2/0l
Le/oL
Lol
L2/0l
LZ/ol
L2/01
Le/oL
Lg/olL
L2/01
12/0lL
Lg/olL
Lciol
Le/ol
L2/oL
L2/oL
LZ/ol

POt l0JAe
"Pa oA
Paq ([0
‘paq ||01Aed
"paq |joshed
'paq (lohed
‘paq (l01hed
‘paq (lohed
'paq |josheq
‘Paq |loked
'pag lloshed
‘paq] |joshed
'paq lohey
‘paq [johed
'paq (joihed
‘paq lohed
"paq ljoihed
‘paq lloiheq
‘paq |joshed
‘paq licihed
‘paq I0dAed
‘paq lloiAed
‘paq joMed
‘paq (osfed
‘paq jioifed
‘paq loshed
‘pag losked
"pag llohed
"pag johed
"paq ||oMied
"pag (loheqd
‘paq ||oked
‘paq |loiheq
‘paq lioihed
'paq |joihed
‘Paq lloihey
‘paq) |loiheg
‘paq ||oihed
‘paq 1j01hey
'paq |l0JAed
‘paq |loihed
‘paql josheq
‘paq jjoshed
‘paq |jashed
‘paq |l0hey
"pag |loshed
"pag |josheyd
‘pag jloshed
"pag |loshed
"pag |joshey
"paq |jo1hed
'pag |joihed

LEOEY
L80EY
poZer
AN
orA N 2
XA 4
OELER
oeLey
1 XA A4
T4
FALTAN 4
zozer
L80LY
SOLEY
SLoey
SLoEY
BZZEY
gecey
SLCEY
tCLey
ZEZEY
SEoEy
vicey
LEOEY
AN
6Licy
LYLEY
ECLEY
FA4 %4
920ty
SBOCY
950EP
822ty
Zhiey
6ZZEY
AV
LBOEY
G80EY
LEOEY
SZiEy
oroey
veeey
6ezey
90ty
Zheey
9¢0EYy
LPLEY
[ TANS
8ElEY
60ZEY
60ZEY
YOZEY

HO
HO
HO
HO
HG
HO
HO
HG
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO

NAMOLSNHOr
ITNAYILTIM
SNUIWNT00
VYNNVYHVO
IFTUANYHO
ALID IAOHOD
H3LSVONY
HILSVONY
ALID FAQUD
SNIWNT0D
SNAWNI0D
SNAWNT0o
ATUALILSIM
JYOWIL v
JHVmy13d
JHYMVYIEA
SNIWNI10D
SNAanWNIoD
sSNauNIoD
ALID 3A0YD
SNGWN102
d3I1LNID SIMm3T
SNAWNTO0D
NMOLSNHOP
YNNYHVO
AVMOTIVO
NOLONIAHOId
ALID BAQYHD
NOLONIHIMDIA
advITH
NOLONIHLAOM
HLVY3H
SNAGWNTOD
TOHAYD
SNIWNI10D
QAvITNHH
ITNAHILSIM
NOLONIHLHOM
NMOLSNHOr
LHIOd3A0HD
TTNASAHYW
SNAWNI0D
SNANNT0O
VIVASYLVd
SNaWNI10d
advITiH
NOLONIY3IHOId
SNAGWNNIocD
sSNAanN1oo
AJIX38
SNAGWNI00
SNAGWN1Io00

LS ont  1L%010

AV INVSVId  SE0000
HA MVO HIEWIL  0£E£00
A VLISIA - L8000

ad 3mMIALNO - 661100
H AVMSNZIND 146200
1S ¥3ddvO 612200

g 4edieD 612200

"0 NOLYUON  LOEEOD

U ysiew splejei geeson
ad Z1390 BELO00

ay Qdvodin - ¥09000
ad HOVYOO A0 6./000

Q¥ MHYVMIN YILSVINYT  GELE00

aq AebuelD 1Z0000

@Y 3NITNOILDAS S 00VL00

HQ aNg AYMIHD 96000

HG NOSE0H  £€59+00

1S NMOL M 018000

gy ATUASIDHOTD-DHNLSIHNEVH SLGEO0

N 1D NIAVHLSVYI  L96200
1S 11344vD 816800

ad 3193 9%1000

Oy INVIHOLNG  L0EE00
"LO HLYOMSNIV - 512000
HO vavivA  £84500

Had AVHD  ¥66000

WA EVLS 3NTd 6¥9500
HA AIZNINIOVW 682000
13 NOOHTVD  ¥61500

AY HLYId 160100

QY '3'S13AdVYHO INVSVId (085900
dd NOYVYVY  ObSE00

H0 AVIH MOYEY 58100
4O Nu3d4 a3y L8100

Ha INOLSNMOYE 299700
12 THHNYODZ  8SE000

18 ONINIAZ 949900

LS NIYW  GSE000

"M IAIYA 3901 AGXIF £EBY00
gy ONIMOd 095810

1S HLHENO4 N S09v00

‘0¥ N3dSY  £6p500

Ha N3G AVMTIVD  8rPL00
g 1dv ‘pAIg ISPMUHON 928100
Q¥ MOTI0OH 3XVT L I6200
AY NOLVIHM  BELZLHD

LS NHNAHSYM  294€00

da 113MAN EVLE00
3SOYLINOW 084000

ay IFTVINISHIA S G02000
19 SNNIgG  S$9000

WVITTTIIM T YIS
HAHAOLSIHMD " HANHDOHIM
MIMHLLYW * AQHIA

T HIIHLYd "AINNIA
INYd T ONIA

T3VHOIW “ ONIM
NIHJIALS " SNY3IA
NILSNV 'SNY3H

M 1AVHIIW YINLNIH
T SYWOHL "AT13M
NIAZLS " A3T3A
143904 " AITIIA
TIYHIIW * AT 113N
J1H3 T YINIIA

‘W ANYHS 'dyvA
QIAVQ " NEYA

QIAva " 319V

AIAYA " Hd3Sor

‘W SYWOHL "dr 'Hd3sor
"0 SYWOHL ‘NvQdor

W LHYNLS 'NOSNHOM
THYD ' NOSd3r

SINVE " IMSONVT
AdMY1 T SINWYT
AYUYHII * NOSHOVr
HIHJOLSIHHD " NOSMOVT
NIAZLS ' NOSI

LNIYL 'IHONSN

1109S ' "3AH

INvd T AIINNAM
MIHLLYW "AFHHIWNH
NVAYE " ASHHAWNH
TIFSSNY * d4NH

W AHODIYD 'QUVYMOH
NHOMM " Il QYVMOH

W LH380Y "BISNOH
SYIDN0A " SSINHILOH
"3 MUV 'SIWICH
QIvNOa * SITICH
NIHLILS " XMOOHTTOH
NYIG0 " NYWJH40H
SATHVHD " ITHNIH
YN TN

"9 NYHLYNOT “11IH

H LLODS "14HOIH
NIAILS * WOLLOGNINIIH
AFIAVYE ' SS3H
NIAILS ' NIATISIH

‘W NSATILS 'QI0¥3H
HONH " NONY3H
HOONOG ' NONY3IH
WYITIIM ° LHI8H3AH



